Cl FINANCIAL CORP

ClI FINANCIAL CORP

ISIN: CA1254911003

Overview

2024/05/29 22:00:00

Price
14.01 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-2.37% (-0.34)

ISIN CA1254911003
Symbol CIX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,455 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.96 CAD (100)
14.11 CAD (300)
14.28 CAD

14.31 CAD
13.97 CAD
14.35 CAD
14.089529 CAD
596,208
8,400,289.85
2,992
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/28
2024/05/27
2024/05/24

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1254911003&ID_NOTATION=26766069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=758bbdaefc4f900fa8da4c3ce46adf455d0dea5cdb0e8f1040b9f164dae8348c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17430f5b2f69b4608&time=1717136704&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cba270db882c70d90d45201a42c5cf727283460b5c38cf83793ea2c0f2528433&idfile=60418&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60418%2F2024-05-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66233373e3ffe0c5a&time=1717136704&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=083f1d46505c6f812de9b1b5599c17b36f471ba22758207b2bf39ba0b2604726&idfile=60410&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60410%2F2024-05-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6037ef5777f3596f0&time=1717136704&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e29945c3f3ca098f1fe296f57ba1ee7092e7df4e55e35b4b63c5c9177eaa9b2&idfile=60404&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60404%2F2024-05-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d728b9ca72e69e783&time=1717136704&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=513e11cbf6a4cde1c5e449398aab9ea462dca37930093b058e14668cbd039d55&idfile=60398&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60398%2F2024-05-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=62226aab31cf3165d&time=1717136704&tool=RSC

Cl FINANCIAL CORP

Details

2024/05/29 22:00:00

Price

14.01 CAD

Difference © -237%(-0.34)
General attributes
ISIN CA1254911003
Symbol CIX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,455 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.96 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 14.11 CAD (300)
Open 14.28 CAD
High 14.31 CAD
Low 13.97 CAD
Close (prev. day) 14.35 CAD
VWAP 14.089529 CAD
Volume (pcs) 596,208
Trading volume 8,400,289.85
Number of trades 2,992
Last size 900
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -0.21% +5.18% -37.54%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 +0.69 -8.42
Beta 1.02 1.20 1.48
Volatility 2711 26.95 34.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/05/
29

2024/05/
30

2024/05/
30

2024/05/
29

2024/05/

Time

22:00

08:06

08:00

21:44

19:32

Price

(mio.)
14.01 CAD 8.40
9.25EUR 0.00
9.20 EUR 0.00

10.23 USD 0.07

9.35 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

14.54 CAD (440,009
15.67 CAD (437,974
16.20 CAD (402,134
15.64 CAD (512,980
17.64 CAD (2024/03/21
13.97 CAD (2024/05/29
17.73 CAD (2023/08/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.51 CAD (2023/10/31)

Number of
trades

2,992

31
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26766069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364778691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180885
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26884176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26884176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804723

Cl FINANCIAL CORP

29

Berlin 2024/05/ 20:22 9.50 EUR 0.00 15
29
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364896336

Cl FINANCIAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
VA Cl Financal

Contact Details
Cl FINANCIAL CORP.

20th Floor, Queen Street East 2 M5C 3G7
Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 364 1145
Fax: +1 416 364 6299
E-mail: djamieson@ci.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kurt Chairman of Managing

MacAlpine Board

Amit Muni Member of Executive
Committee

Darie Urbanky Member of Executive
Committee

Jaime Ross Member of Executive
Committee

Lorraine Blair Member of Executive
Committee

Roy Ratnavel Member of Executive
Committee

Sean Member of Executive

Etherington Committee

Ted Member of Executive

Kelterborn Committee

Board of directors

William Holland Chairman of

Supervisory Board

Brigette Chang- Member of Supervisory

Addorisio Board

David Miller Member of Supervisory
Board

Paul Perrow Member of Supervisory
Board

Sarah Ward Member of Supervisory
Board

William Butt Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:djamieson@ci.com
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